
16
5'

16
5'

281' 33
1'

66
1'66
1'

1287'

1287'

1288'

N 
GR

AN
TL

AN
D 

AV
E

RS-5

RM-2

RS-5

RS-5

RM-2

RS-5

P18-01089
APN: 512-141-33, 512-141-46, and 512-141-47
3326 Grantland Avenue

0 300 600150
Feet

/

EXHIBIT G – Proposed Pre-zo n e Exhib it

City Limits
From Ru ral Residen tial (Co u n ty) to  RS-4/UGM (29.32 Acres).
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